
Intensive Prepinar Series Autumn 2025 

Date Day Time Topic Presenter 

18-Aug Mon 2-4pm Renal  Ran Perera 

19-Aug Tues 2-4pm Short surgicals 1 Maryse Sundaresan 

20-Aug Weds 2-4pm Cytology Sona Appukutty 

21-Aug Thurs 2-4pm GI James Chan 

22-Aug Fri 2-4pm Cytology  James Chan 

Weekend     

UK Bank Holiday     

26-Aug Tues 2-4pm 

NHS and 

management for 

the Part 2 exam Preethi Gopinath 

27-Aug Weds 2-4pm Short surgical Geeta Kurlekar 

28-Aug Thurs 11-1pm H&N Claire Waites 

29-Aug Fri 2-4pm Dermatopathology Anu Gunavardhan 

Weekend   
  

3 week break for 

the main course 
  

  

22-Sep Mon 2-4pm Cytology Maria Buttice 

23-Sep Tues 2-4pm Haempath 1 Hiba Ali 

24-Sep Weds 2-4pm 
Macro & Written 

OSPE Salma Al-Ramadhani 

25-Sep Thurs 2-4pm Uropathology Alopa Malaviya 

26-Sep Fri 2-4pm Cytology Shikha Singhal 

Weekend     

29-Sep Mon 2-4pm Liver Mouche Pearce 

30-Sep Tues 2-4pm Haempath 2 Hiba Ali 

1-Oct Weds 2-4pm Cytology Ashish Chandra 

2-Oct Thurs 2-4pm Mixed set Tom Gowanlock 

3-Oct Fri 2-4pm Cytology Nishant Patel 
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